Timestamp Work Order #

3/9/2023 9:51:41
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/10/23
04/10/23
04/10/23
04/10/23
04/10/23
04/10/23
04/10/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23

4/26/2023 13:32:38 W

4/26/2023 13:39:54 W

4/26/2023 13:42:24 W
05/09/23
05/09/23
05/09/23
05/09/23
05/09/23

214591

Location
Ryle
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse

Items(s)

4 folding tables

6 conference chairs Item #018
3 conference chairs Item #044
2 conference chairs Item #045
4 small library chair Item #050
1 chair Item #052

7 conference chair ltem #058
2 conference chair ltem #059
4 conference chair ltem #060
1 Office Chair Item #061

1 conference chair ltem #074
1 Office Chair Item #075

1 conference chair ltem #076
1 conference chair ltem #077
1 conference chair Item #078
1 conference chair Item #081
1 conference chair Item #105
1 conference chair Item #106
1 conference chair Item #108
1 conference chair Item #111
1 metal media cart ltem #188
1 metal media cart Item #189
1 whiteboard easel ltem #199
1 chalkboard easel Item #200
2 activity panel Item #201

1 TVicomputer cart Item #221
1 Media cart ltem #223

1 Easel ltem #228

1 6' folding table Item #232

1 folding table Item #233

1 Folding table Item #234

1 Plastic easel Item #235

1 Rolling cart/easel

§ - Lap Desk

1 Computer cart

1TV Cart

1TV cart

1 Media Cart

1 metal cart

8 - plastic preschool chairs
Chalkboard/ puppet show
Small bookshelf

1 conference chair item #1

1 conference chair item #4

1 conference chair item #7

4 conference chairs Item#24
2 conference chairs Item #27

Reason for surplus
Broken, bad shape
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
damaged
Broken
Broken
Broken shelves
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired



05/09/23
05/09/23
05/09/23
05/09/23
05/09/23
6/2/2023 7:38:20
6/2/2023 7:48:52
6/2/2023 8:26:06
6/2/2023 8:35:45
6/2/2023 8:37:45
6/2/2023 8:38:58
6/2/2023 9:52:40
6/6/2023 14:46.03
6/7/2023 7:27:46
6/7/2023 7:47:23
6/7/2023 11:20:10
6/7/2023 11:21:20
6/7/2023 11:38:39
6/14/2023 9:18:13
6/20/2023 8:17:06
6/20/2023 13:05:02
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/07/23
06/07/23
06/07/23
06/07/23
06/07/23
06/14/23
06/14/23

Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
216935 From CES
216935 From CES
216935 From CES
217824 From GES
217824 From GES
217824 From GES
Warehouse
Warehouse
217960 GES
217983 Goodridge
271983 GES
217983 GES
GES

1 conference chair item #28
1 conference chair item #29
1 conference chair item #30
1 conference chair item #31
2 library chairs item #37

1 - teachers desk

4 drawer file cabinet (1)
1-teachers desk

Gym mat

Soccer goal

Small gym mats

Metal av cart

13-Tables

2-round tables

Table

Table

Small table

Table

Warehouse / YE 2- media carts

Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
warehouse
217926 FES
warehouse
warehouse

3 keyboards

21 - metal student chairs

3 drawer lateral cabinet #205
round table #211

ball rack #212

foldable easel #237

projector screeen #238

shade #240

portable projector screen #241
portable projector screen #242
tripod #243

monitor holder #312

cubicle walls (4) #179

round table #215

teacher desk #136

teacher desk #139

teacher desk #138

file cabinet #350 rough condition
workstation #73

4 conference chairs - stained fabric

4 - |pad holders # 209
cabinet with slots #207

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Broke, missing wheel, edge
Rusted, dented
Missing drawers
Torn, soiled

Missing pieces

Torn

Rusted

Too heavy, bad condition
Painted and in bad condition
Damaged

Bad condition

Bad condition
Chipped edges
Expired

Out of tune, no plugs
Color faded, rusted
damaged

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

expired / missing hardware
expired

expired

expired

expired

Expired

expired

expired

Expired

Expired



