

Timestamp	Work Order #	Location	Items(s)	Reason for surplus
3/9/2023 9:51:41	214591	Ryle	4 folding tables	Broken, bad shape
04/06/23		Warehouse	6 conference chairs Item #018	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	3 conference chairs Item #044	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	2 conference chairs Item #045	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	4 small library chair Item #050	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 chair Item #052	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	7 conference chair Item #058	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	2 conference chair Item #059	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	4 conference chair Item #060	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 Office Chair Item #061	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair Item #074	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 Office Chair Item #075	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair Item #076	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair Item #077	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair Item #078	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair Item #081	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair Item #105	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair Item #106	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair Item #108	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair Item #111	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 metal media cart Item #188	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 metal media cart Item #189	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 whiteboard easel Item #199	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	1 chalkboard easel Item #200	Expired
04/06/23		Warehouse	2 activity panel Item #201	Expired
04/10/23		Warehouse	1 TV/computer cart Item #221	Expired
04/10/23		Warehouse	1 Media cart Item #223	Expired
04/10/23		Warehouse	1 Easel Item #228	Expired
04/10/23		Warehouse	1 6' folding table Item #232	Expired
04/10/23		Warehouse	1 folding table Item #233	Expired
04/10/23		Warehouse	1 Folding table Item #234	Expired
04/10/23		Warehouse	1 Plastic easel Item #235	Expired
04/11/23		Warehouse	1 Rolling cart/easel	Expired
04/11/23		Warehouse	5 - Lap Desk	Expired
04/11/23		Warehouse	1 Computer cart	Expired
04/11/23		Warehouse	1 TV Cart	Expired
04/11/23		Warehouse	1 TV cart	Expired
04/11/23		Warehouse	1 Media Cart	Expired
04/11/23		Warehouse	1 metal cart	damaged
4/26/2023 13:32:38	W	Warehouse	8 - plastic preschool chairs	Broken
4/26/2023 13:39:54	W	Warehouse	Chalkboard/ puppet show	Broken
4/26/2023 13:42:24	W	Warehouse	Small bookshelf	Broken shelves
05/09/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair item #1	Expired
05/09/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair item #4	Expired
05/09/23		Warehouse	1 conference chair item #7	Expired
05/09/23		Warehouse	4 conference chairs Item#24	Expired
05/09/23		Warehouse	2 conference chairs Item #27	Expired

05/09/23	Warehouse	1 conference chair item #28	Expired
05/09/23	Warehouse	1 conference chair item #29	Expired
05/09/23	Warehouse	1 conference chair item #30	Expired
05/09/23	Warehouse	1 conference chair item #31	Expired
05/09/23	Warehouse	2 library chairs item #37	Expired
6/2/2023 7:38:20	216935 From CES	1 - teachers desk	Broke, missing wheel, edge
6/2/2023 7:48:52	216935 From CES	4 drawer file cabinet (1)	Rusted, dented
6/2/2023 8:26:06	216935 From CES	1-teachers desk	Missing drawers
6/2/2023 8:35:45	217824 From GES	Gym mat	Torn, soiled
6/2/2023 8:37:45	217824 From GES	Soccer goal	Missing pieces
6/2/2023 8:38:58	217824 From GES	Small gym mats	Torn
6/2/2023 9:52:40	Warehouse	Metal av cart	Rusted
6/6/2023 14:46:03	Warehouse	13-Tables	Too heavy, bad condition
6/7/2023 7:27:46	217960 GES	2-round tables	Painted and in bad condition
6/7/2023 7:47:23	217983 Goodridge	Table	Damaged
6/7/2023 11:20:10	271983 GES	Table	Bad condition
6/7/2023 11:21:20	217983 GES	Small table	Bad condition
6/7/2023 11:38:39 -	GES	Table	Chipped edges
6/14/2023 9:18:13 -	Warehouse / YE	2- media carts	Expired
6/20/2023 8:17:06 *	Warehouse	3 keyboards	Out of tune, no plugs
6/20/2023 13:05:02 -	Warehouse	21 - metal student chairs	Color faded, rusted
06/06/23	Warehouse	3 drawer lateral cabinet #205	damaged
06/06/23	Warehouse	round table #211	Expired
06/06/23	Warehouse	ball rack #212	Expired
06/06/23	Warehouse	foldable easel #237	Expired
06/06/23	Warehouse	projector screeen #238	Expired
06/06/23	Warehouse	shade #240	Expired
06/06/23	Warehouse	portable projector screen #241	Expired
06/06/23	Warehouse	portable projector screen #242	Expired
06/06/23	Warehouse	tripod #243	Expired
06/06/23	warehouse	monitor holder #312	Expired
06/06/23	warehouse	cubicle walls (4) #179	expired / missing hardware
06/06/23	warehouse	round table #215	expired
06/06/23	warehouse	teacher desk #136	expired
06/07/23	warehouse	teacher desk #139	expired
06/07/23	warehouse	teacher desk #138	expired
06/07/23	warehouse	file cabinet #350 rough condition	Expired
06/07/23	warehouse	workstation #73	expired
06/07/23	217926 FES	4 conference chairs - stained fabric	expired
06/14/23	warehouse	4 - Ipad holders # 209	Expired
06/14/23	warehouse	cabinet with slots #207	Expired